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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $100.00 $264.00 ($164.00)  0.51 -2.61 -0.0120 SPOT

 0.51
20 SPOT Totals: $264.00 $100.00 ($164.00)

3 $24.30 $0.00 $24.30  0.12  0.65  0.00BEST BET

5 $4.05 $0.00 $4.05  0.02  0.68  0.00BEST BET

6 $225.45 $30.00 $195.45  1.15  0.68  0.01BEST BET

8 $225.45 $0.00 $225.45  1.15  0.51  0.01BEST BET

 2.45
BEST BET Totals: $30.00 $479.25 $449.25 

40 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.03  0.80  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.03
BOTTOM S Totals: $0.00 $5.00 $5.00 

32 $15.00 $5.00 $10.00  0.08  0.36  0.00EDGE S

 0.08
EDGE S Totals: $5.00 $15.00 $10.00 

4 $100.00 $8.00 $92.00  0.51  0.62  0.00FOR500

 0.51
FOR500 Totals: $8.00 $100.00 $92.00 

4 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.03  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $4.00 $0.00 $4.00  0.02  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.01  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.05
KINGO Totals: $0.00 $10.00 $10.00 

3 $38.00 $48.00 ($10.00)  0.19  0.92  0.00LASTBALL

4 $831.25 $863.50 ($32.25)  4.25  0.92  0.04LASTBALL

5 $37.00 $6.50 $30.50  0.19  0.93  0.00LASTBALL

6 $145.25 $35.00 $110.25  0.74  0.92  0.01LASTBALL

 5.38
LASTBALL Totals: $953.00 $1,051.50 $98.50 

3 $6.25 $0.00 $6.25  0.03  0.68  0.00LUCKY C

 0.03
LUCKY C Totals: $0.00 $6.25 $6.25 

4 $216.25 $214.00 $2.25  1.11  0.45  0.00MONEYBAL

5 $12.50 $0.00 $12.50  0.06  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 1.17
MONEYBAL Totals: $214.00 $228.75 $14.75 

8 $1,191.30 $345.00 $846.30  6.09  1.00  0.06PENNY

 6.09
PENNY Totals: $345.00 $1,191.30 $846.30 

4 $14.30 $8.54 $5.76  0.07  1.00  0.00PENY

8 $132.75 $45.00 $87.75  0.68  1.00  0.01PENY

 0.75
PENY Totals: $53.54 $147.05 $93.51 

3 $56.75 $36.75 $20.00  0.29  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

4 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.01  0.90  0.00QUARTERK

5 $14.00 $202.50 ($188.50)  0.07  0.91  0.00QUARTERK

6 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.05  0.88  0.00QUARTERK

 0.42
QUARTERK Totals: $239.25 $81.75 ($157.50)

1 $389.00 $294.00 $95.00  1.99  0.75  0.01Regular

2 $340.80 $156.60 $184.20  1.74  0.72  0.01Regular

3 $632.00 $876.75 ($244.75)  3.23  0.71  0.02Regular

4 $291.50 $92.06 $199.44  1.49  0.68  0.01Regular

5 $185.00 $18.00 $167.00  0.95  0.70  0.01Regular

6 $233.25 $74.50 $158.75  1.19  0.70  0.01Regular
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

7 $3.00 $0.00 $3.00  0.02  0.67  0.00Regular

8 $55.50 $0.00 $55.50  0.28  0.66  0.00Regular

9 $20.00 $45.00 ($25.00)  0.10  0.65  0.00Regular

10 $312.50 $213.00 $99.50  1.60  0.67  0.01Regular

 12.59
Regular Totals: $1,769.91 $2,462.55 $692.64 

1 $1,255.00 $1,172.00 $83.00  6.42  0.50  0.03SPOTLITE

2 $4,219.00 $2,747.50 $1,471.50  21.57  0.50  0.11SPOTLITE

3 $6,995.26 $4,547.83 $2,447.43  35.76  0.54  0.19SPOTLITE

4 $150.25 $1,227.80 ($1,077.55)  0.77  0.52  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $993.25 $1,579.60 ($586.35)  5.08  0.45  0.02SPOTLITE

 69.59
SPOTLITE Totals: $11,274.73 $13,612.76 $2,338.03 

40 $30.00 $40.00 ($10.00)  0.15  0.80  0.00TOP S

 0.15
TOP S Totals: $40.00 $30.00 ($10.00)

3 $25.00 $0.00 $25.00  0.13 -0.32  0.00WINTAKE

5 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.03 -0.36  0.00WINTAKE

6 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.05 -0.36  0.00WINTAKE

 0.20
WINTAKE Totals: $0.00 $40.00 $40.00 

 0.58 100.00Grand Totals $19,561.16 $15,196.43 $4,364.73 
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